
ATTACHMNT F
2011 Adopted Exhibit for Marine Patrol Servces
This exhibit incorporates the cost model changes agreed to by Marine Contract Customer on 3/5/2010. See notes below.

. 1: Cost Allocation
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Marine Patol Budg, Full Year
Marine Patrol Budge Boating Season Allocation (full year/3)
Boat Tal( R~enue ¡crited back to customers i 

Net Marine Patol Budge for boting season allocaed to Marine Patol Custmers

~.:~~
1,107,210

369,070
(135.8581
233,212

. Z: Workload Allocation

___________JII_II ..U ___j6ìn1ft___BeauK Art 1,145 0.58%Bellev 26,680 1358%
Issaquah 12,496 6.36%Kenmore 18,331 9.33%
Kirkland 49,231 25.06%
lake Forest Park 11,132 5.67%Redmond 13,389 6.82%Sammamish 42,068 21.42%
Unincorpated King County 21,969 11.18%

196,440 l00.00Æ
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17 1.80% 1.9%
61 6.56% 10.07%
35 3.82% 5.09
46 5.01% 7.17%
192 20.80% 22.93%
31 3.39"~ 4.53%
76 8.18% 7.50%
75 8.15% 14.78%
391 42.29% 26.73%
925 100.00% 100.00%

n ~_lb.l-tì1õ~
2,781

23,488
11,873
16,724
53,478
10,559
17,490
34,472
62.348

233,212

Beaux Art

Belle
Issauah
Kenmor
Kirkland
lake Forest Park

Redmond
Sammamish
Unincoted Kinii Countv

I- --.__._--.-- ---_._--- ---_.,
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Notes~
· "3-Yr Inddents" abo reresets a 3-year rollng aveage of workload (DCFS + On-Views) using 2oo7-2Q09 workload.

Future years will also include of-seaso inddents and number of buoys maintained.
· "Shoreline" abo adds 20,123 fe of shorine for Kirkland's anneKation oftl Juanita, Kingsgate, Rnn Hill area. The same area

is subtract frm Uninate King County shoreline footage. Kirkland's cost wil be proratedsliglt1v to reflec that the annexatìon

does not take place until June 1, 2011, shvaft the boting seson begins.
· Marine Contrac Custome will be charg the lesser of the Proposed versus th Adopted cost.
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